
Activities to be coducted for the month of April (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Apr Tuesday

2-Apr Wednesday

3-Apr Thursday New session start : IX, X and XII

4-Apr Friday

5-Apr Saturday

6-Apr Sunday

7-Apr Monday

8-Apr Tuesday

9-Apr Wednesday Holiday on account of Gudipadwa

10-Apr Thursday

11-Apr Friday Holiday on account of Ramzan Eid

12-Apr Saturday

13-Apr Sunday

14-Apr Monday

15-Apr Tuesday

16-Apr Wednesday

17-Apr Thursday Holiday on account of Ramnavmi

18-Apr Friday

19-Apr Saturday Holiday on account of Loksabha elections

20-Apr Sunday

21-Apr Monday

22-Apr Tuesday

23-Apr Wednesday

24-Apr Thursday

25-Apr Friday

26-Apr Saturday

27-Apr Sunday

28-Apr Monday

29-Apr Tuesday

30-Apr Wednesday Holiday on account of Akshaytritiya
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Activities to be coducted for the month of May (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-May Thursday Holiday on account of Maharashtra Day

2-May Friday

3-May Saturday

4-May Sunday

5-May Monday

6-May Tuesday

7-May Wednesday

8-May Thursday

9-May Friday

10-May Saturday Last working days for teachers
11-May Sunday

12-May Monday

13-May Tuesday

14-May Wednesday

15-May Thursday

16-May Friday

17-May Saturday

18-May Sunday

19-May Monday

20-May Tuesday

21-May Wednesday

22-May Thursday

23-May Friday

24-May Saturday

25-May Sunday

26-May Monday

27-May Tuesday

28-May Wednesday

29-May Thursday

30-May Friday

31-May Saturday
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Activities to be coducted for the month of June (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Jun Sunday Death Anniversary of Shri. R. S. Pandit 

2-Jun Monday

3-Jun Tuesday

4-Jun Wednesday

5-Jun Thursday

6-Jun Friday Birth Anniversary of Padmashree Dr.Vikram Marwah 

7-Jun Saturday

8-Jun Sunday

9-Jun Monday

10-Jun Tuesday

11-Jun Wednesday

12-Jun Thursday

13-Jun Friday

14-Jun Saturday

15-Jun Sunday

16-Jun Monday

17-Jun Tuesday

18-Jun Wednesday

19-Jun Thursday School reopens for teachers

20-Jun Friday School reopens for students :IX, X and XII

21-Jun Saturday 
International Day of Yoga


22-Jun Sunday

23-Jun Monday School reopens for VI to VIII

24-Jun Tuesday

25-Jun Wednesday

26-Jun Thursday

27-Jun Friday

28-Jun Saturday

29-Jun Sunday

30-Jun Monday
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Activities to be coducted for the month of July (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Jul Tuesday

2-Jul Wednesday

3-Jul Thursday

4-Jul Friday

5-Jul Saturday

6-Jul Sunday

7-Jul Monday

8-Jul Tuesday

9-Jul Wednesday

10-Jul Thursday

11-Jul Friday

12-Jul Saturday CCA Activity : National Reading Day : VI to XII

13-Jul Sunday

14-Jul Monday

15-Jul Tuesday

16-Jul Wednesday

17-Jul Thursday

18-Jul Friday

19-Jul Saturday

20-Jul Sunday

21-Jul Monday

22-Jul Tuesday

23-Jul Wednesday

24-Jul Thursday

25-Jul Friday

26-Jul Saturday PTM and PTA : VI to XII

27-Jul Sunday

28-Jul Monday Periodic I : VI to XII

29-Jul Tuesday Holiday on account of Nagpanchami

30-Jul Wednesday Periodic I : VI to XII

31-Jul Thursday Periodic I : VI to XII
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Activities to be coducted for the month of August (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Aug Friday Periodic I : VI to XII

2-Aug Saturday Periodic I : VI to XII

3-Aug Sunday

4-Aug Monday Periodic I : VI to XII

5-Aug Tuesday Periodic I : VI to XII

6-Aug Wednesday

7-Aug Thursday

8-Aug Friday

9-Aug Saturday Holiday on account of Rakshabandhan

10-Aug Sunday

11-Aug Monday

12-Aug Tuesday

13-Aug Wednesday

14-Aug Thursday

15-Aug Friday Independence day 

16-Aug Saturday Holiday on account of Gopal kala

17-Aug Sunday

18-Aug Monday

19-Aug Tuesday

20-Aug Wednesday CCA Activity : Board decoration : IX and X

21-Aug Thursday

22-Aug Friday

23-Aug Saturday Holiday on account of Tanha pola

24-Aug Sunday

25-Aug Monday

26-Aug Tuesday Holiday on account of Hartalika

27-Aug Wednesday Holiday on account of Ganesh chaturthi

28-Aug Thursday

29-Aug Friday

30-Aug Saturday

31-Aug Sunday
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Activities to be coducted for the month of September (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Sep Monday Holiday on account of Jyesthagauri Pujan

2-Sep Tuesday

3-Sep Wednesday

4-Sep Thursday CCA Activity : Bhajan Competition : VI to VIII

5-Sep Friday Holiday on account of Eid - e- milad

6-Sep Saturday Holiday on account of Anant Chaturdashi

7-Sep Sunday

8-Sep Monday Periodic II : X, XII

9-Sep Tuesday Periodic II : X, XII

10-Sep Wednesday Periodic II : X, XII

11-Sep Thursday Periodic II : X, XII

12-Sep Friday Periodic II : X, XII

13-Sep Saturday Periodic II : X, XII

14-Sep Sunday

15-Sep Monday Periodic II : X, XII

16-Sep Tuesday

17-Sep Wednesday

18-Sep Thursday

19-Sep Friday

20-Sep Saturday CCA Activity : Swatchhata Abhiyan : VI to XII

21-Sep Sunday

22-Sep Monday

23-Sep Tuesday

24-Sep Wednesday

25-Sep Thursday

26-Sep Friday

27-Sep Saturday CCA Activity : Swatchhata Abhiyan : VI to XII

28-Sep Sunday

29-Sep Monday

30-Sep Tuesday
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Activities to be coducted for the month of October (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Oct Wednesday

2-Oct Thursday Holiday on account of Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti and Dussehra

3-Oct Friday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

4-Oct Saturday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

Death Anniversary of Manjula Didi 

5-Oct Sunday

6-Oct Monday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

7-Oct Tuesday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

8-Oct Wednesday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

9-Oct Thursday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

10-Oct Friday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

11-Oct Saturday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

12-Oct Sunday

13-Oct Monday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

14-Oct Tuesday Holiday on account of Dhammachakra Pravartan Din

15-Oct Wednesday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

16-Oct Thursday Term 1 : VI to VIII, XI

Periodic II : IX

Practice test : X,XII

17-Oct Friday
18-Oct Saturday

19-Oct Sunday

20-Oct Monday

21-Oct Tuesday

22-Oct Wednesday

23-Oct Thursday

24-Oct Friday

25-Oct Saturday

26-Oct Sunday

27-Oct Monday

28-Oct Tuesday

29-Oct Wednesday

30-Oct Thursday

31-Oct Friday
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Activities to be coducted for the month of November (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Nov Saturday

2-Nov Sunday

3-Nov Monday School reopens for teachers and students

4-Nov Tuesday

5-Nov Wednesday Holiday on account of Gurunanak Jayanti

6-Nov Thursday Death Anniversary of Padmashree Dr. Vikram Marwah

7-Nov Friday

8-Nov Saturday CCA Activity : Essay writing, poster making on Padmashree Dr. Vikram Marwah : VI to 

X

Periodic III : XII (Mathematics)

9-Nov Sunday

10-Nov Monday

11-Nov Tuesday

12-Nov Wednesday

13-Nov Thursday

14-Nov Friday Children's Day celebration

15-Nov Saturday CCA Activity : Ek Bharat Shrestha Bharat : VI to XII

16-Nov Sunday

17-Nov Monday

18-Nov Tuesday

19-Nov Wednesday

20-Nov Thursday

21-Nov Friday

22-Nov Saturday CCA Activity : Communical Harmony : VI to X

23-Nov Sunday

24-Nov Monday Pre Board I : XII

25-Nov Tuesday Pre Board I : XII

26-Nov Wednesday Pre Board I : XII

27-Nov Thursday Pre Board I : XII

28-Nov Friday Pre Board I : XII

29-Nov Saturday Pre Board I : XII

30-Nov Sunday
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Activities to be coducted for the month of December (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Dec Monday Periodic III : IX,X

Pre Board I : XII
2-Dec Tuesday Periodic III : IX,X

Pre Board I : XII3-Dec Wednesday Periodic III : IX,X

Pre Board I : XII

Death Anniversary of Shri. H. G. Goel

World Disabled Day

4-Dec Thursday Periodic III : IX,X

Pre Board I : XII

5-Dec Friday Periodic III : IX,X

Pre Board I : XII

6-Dec Saturday Periodic III : IX,X

7-Dec Sunday Armed Force Flag Day

8-Dec Monday

9-Dec Tuesday

10-Dec Wednesday

11-Dec Thursday

12-Dec Friday

13-Dec Saturday

14-Dec Sunday

15-Dec Monday

16-Dec Tuesday

17-Dec Wednesday

18-Dec Thursday

19-Dec Friday

20-Dec Saturday

21-Dec Sunday

22-Dec Monday

23-Dec Tuesday

24-Dec Wednesday

25-Dec Thursday Holiday on account of Christmas

26-Dec Friday Pre board I : X

27-Dec Saturday Pre board I : X

28-Dec Sunday

29-Dec Monday Pre board I : X

30-Dec Tuesday Pre board I : X

31-Dec Wednesday Pre board I : X
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Activities to be coducted for the month of January (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Jan Thursday Pre board I : X

2-Jan Friday Pre board I : X

3-Jan Saturday Pre board I : X

4-Jan Sunday

5-Jan Monday Periodic II : VI to VIII, XI

Pre board I : X

Pre boardII : XII

6-Jan Tuesday Periodic II : VI to VIII, XI

Pre board I : X

Pre boardII : XII
7-Jan Wednesday Periodic II : VI to VIII, XI

Pre board I : X

Pre boardII : XII

8-Jan Thursday Periodic II : VI to VIII, XI

Pre board I : X

Pre boardII : XII

9-Jan Friday Periodic II : VI to VIII, XI

Pre board I : X

Pre boardII : XII
10-Jan Saturday Periodic II : VI to VIII, XI

Pre board I : X

Pre boardII : XII

11-Jan Sunday

12-Jan Monday Periodic II :  XI

Pre board I : X

Pre boardII : XII

13-Jan Tuesday Pre boardII : XII

14-Jan Wednesday Holiday on account of Makar Sankranti

15-Jan Thursday Pre boardII : XII

16-Jan Friday Pre boardII : XII

17-Jan Saturday Pre boardII : XII

18-Jan Sunday

19-Jan Monday Pre board II : X

Pre boardII : XII
20-Jan Tuesday Pre board II : X

21-Jan Wednesday Pre board II : X

22-Jan Thursday Pre board II : X

23-Jan Friday Pre board II : X

24-Jan Saturday Pre board II : X

25-Jan Sunday

26-Jan Monday Republic Day

27-Jan Tuesday Pre board II : X

28-Jan Wednesday Pre board II : X

29-Jan Thursday Pre board II : X

30-Jan Friday Pre board II : X

31-Jan Saturday Pre board II : X
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Activities to be coducted for the month of February (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Feb Sunday

2-Feb Monday

3-Feb Tuesday

4-Feb Wednesday

5-Feb Thursday

6-Feb Friday

7-Feb Saturday

8-Feb Sunday

9-Feb Monday

10-Feb Tuesday

11-Feb Wednesday

12-Feb Thursday

13-Feb Friday

14-Feb Saturday

15-Feb Sunday

16-Feb Monday

17-Feb Tuesday

18-Feb Wednesday

19-Feb Thursday Holiday on account of Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

20-Feb Friday

21-Feb Saturday

22-Feb Sunday

23-Feb Monday

24-Feb Tuesday

25-Feb Wednesday

26-Feb Thursday

27-Feb Friday

28-Feb Saturday
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Activities to be coducted for the month of March (High School)

Date Day Activities

1-Mar Sunday

2-Mar Monday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX

3-Mar Tuesday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX

4-Mar Wednesday Holiday on account of Dhuliwandan

5-Mar Thursday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX

6-Mar Friday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX

7-Mar Saturday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX

8-Mar Sunday

9-Mar Monday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX
10-Mar Tuesday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX

11-Mar Wednesday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX

12-Mar Thursday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX

13-Mar Friday Term II : VIII, XI

Annual exam : IX
14-Mar Saturday

15-Mar Sunday

16-Mar Monday

17-Mar Tuesday

18-Mar Wednesday

19-Mar Thursday Holiday on account of Gudipadwa

20-Mar Friday

21-Mar Saturday Holiday on account of Ramzan eid

22-Mar Sunday

23-Mar Monday

24-Mar Tuesday

25-Mar Wednesday

26-Mar Thursday Holiday on account of Ramnavami

27-Mar Friday

28-Mar Saturday

29-Mar Sunday

30-Mar Monday

31-Mar Tuesday Holiday on account of Mahavir Jayanti
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